
11kg Rear Right Shock Absorber 37106874594 37107915954 37107915594 For
BMW 7-Series

Basic Information

CHINA
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50

Product Specification

11kg rear right shock absorber, 
rear right shock absorber 37106874594, 
11kg rear shock absorber

for m
ore products please visit us on groupm

odified.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Highlight:

Yuhuan Qizhong Trading Co., Ltd
groupmodified.com

O
ur Product Introduction



Product Description

DETAIL:
Suitable for
7-Series G11/G11 Xdrive (2016-2020)
740Le;740Le xDrive; 740Li ;740Li
xDrive ;750Li xDrive;730Li
7-Series G12/G12 Xdrive (2016-2020)
740Le;740Le xDrive; 740Li ;740Li
xDrive ;750Li xDrive;730Li
ALPINA B7 Saloon (G12) 2016
 
OEM:
37106874594
37107915954
37107915594
7915954
6874594
 
SIZE:84*20.5*21
 
WEIGHT:11kg
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